
 

GARAGE/YARD SALE 

You are allowed to have a yard sale on the weekend of the 3
rd

 Friday of every month ("weekend" means 
Friday, Saturday & Sunday). No new items are allowed to be sold.  No signs are allowed to be posted on 
public property (i.e. utility poles). Citations may be issued if conducting yard sale on non-designated 
weekends. For more information they can call our number 384-5205. 

 
Yard sale schedule for 2016-2017 

 

2016 

Friday, January 15, 2016 

Saturday, January 16, 2016 

Sunday, January 17, 2016 

 

Friday, February 19, 2016 

Saturday, February 20, 2016 

Sunday, February 21, 2016 

 

Friday, March 18, 2016 

Saturday, March 19, 2016 

Sunday, March 20, 2016 

 

Friday, April 15, 2016 

Saturday, April 16, 2016 

Sunday, April 17, 2016 

 

Friday, May 20, 2016 

Saturday, May 21, 2016 

Sunday, May 22, 2016 

 

Friday, June 17, 2016 

Saturday, June 18, 2016 

Sunday, June 19, 2016 

 

Friday, July 15, 2016 

Saturday, July 16, 2016 

Sunday, July 17, 2016 

 

Friday, August 19, 2016 

Saturday, August 20, 2016 

Sunday, August 21, 2016 

 

Friday, September 16, 2016 



Saturday, September 17, 2016 

Sunday, September 18, 2016 

 

Friday, October 21, 2016 

Saturday, October 22, 2016 

Sunday, October 23, 2016 

 

Friday, November 18, 2016 

Saturday, November 19, 2016 

Sunday, November 20, 2016 

 

Friday, December 16, 2016 

Saturday, December 17, 2016 

Sunday, December 18, 2016 

 

2017 

 

Friday, January 20, 2017 

Saturday, January 21 2017 

Sunday, January 22, 2017 

 

Friday, February 17, 2017 

Saturday, February 18, 2017 

Sunday, February 19, 2017 

 

Friday, March 17, 2017 

Saturday, March 18, 2017 

Sunday, March 19, 2017 

 

Friday, April 21, 2017 

Saturday, April 22, 2017 

Sunday, April 23, 2017 

 

Friday, May 19, 2017 

Saturday, May 20, 2017 

Sunday, May 21, 2017 

 

Friday, June 16, 2017 

Saturday, June 17, 2017 

Sunday, June 18, 2017 

 

Friday, July 21, 2017 

Saturday, July 22, 2017 

Sunday, July 23, 2017 

 

Friday, August 18, 2017 

Saturday, August 19, 2017 

Sunday, August 20, 2017 

 

Friday, September 15, 2017 

Saturday, September 16, 2017 

Sunday, September 17, 2017 

 

Friday, October 20, 2017 



Saturday, October 21, 2017 

Sunday, October 22, 2017 

 

Friday, November 17, 2017 

Saturday, November 18, 2017 

Sunday, November 19, 2017 

 

Friday, December 15, 2017 

Saturday, December 16, 2017 

Sunday, December 17, 2017 


